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7. Form731

7.1 Test Result

7.1.1 Form731_Power

Band BW Lower
Freq

High
Freq

MAX
Power
(W)

Value Hz/ppm Emission
Designator

Rule
Parts

MAX
Power
(dBm)

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.2884 0.0186 ppm 1M11G7D 22H 24.60
5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.2350 0.0122 ppm 1M12W7D 22H 23.71
5 3 825.5 847.5 0.2958 0.0133 ppm 2M73G7D 22H 24.71
5 3 825.5 847.5 0.2594 0.0119 ppm 2M73W7D 22H 24.14
5 5 826.5 846.5 0.2844 0.0167 ppm 4M55G7D 22H 24.54
5 5 826.5 846.5 0.2317 0.0111 ppm 4M56W7D 22H 23.65
5 10 829 844 0.2877 0.0137 ppm 9M08G7D 22H 24.59
5 10 829 844 0.2564 0.0112 ppm 9M06W7D 22H 24.09

7.1.2 Form731_ERP

Band BW Lower
Freq

High
Freq

MAX
Power
(W)

Value Hz/ppm Emission
Designator

Rule
Parts

MAX
Power
(dBm)

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.1122 0.0186 ppm 1M11G7D 22H 20.50
5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.0914 0.0122 ppm 1M12W7D 22H 19.61
5 3 825.5 847.5 0.1151 0.0133 ppm 2M73G7D 22H 20.61
5 3 825.5 847.5 0.1009 0.0119 ppm 2M73W7D 22H 20.04
5 5 826.5 846.5 0.1107 0.0167 ppm 4M55G7D 22H 20.44
5 5 826.5 846.5 0.0902 0.0111 ppm 4M56W7D 22H 19.55
5 10 829 844 0.1119 0.0137 ppm 9M08G7D 22H 20.49
5 10 829 844 0.0998 0.0112 ppm 9M06W7D 22H 19.99

********************** End of Report **********************
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